
Carroll Fowler Elementary School 
Event Calendar  

2017-2018 Tentative and can be changed 
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Day 
Start 

Time 
End 

Time 
Site Event 

Tue 8/8/17 1:30PM 2:30PM CF Kindergarten Meet Your Teacher 

Wed 8/16/17 6:00PM 7:30PM CF Back to School Night 

Thurs 09/28/17 9:00AM  

Pri. 

10:15AM 

Int. 

CF ASB Assembly  

Student Body Candidate speeches 

Fri 11/3/17 8:45AM 11:00AM CF Dance – A – Thon  

Fri 12/01/17 8:45AM 
3

rd/4th, 

9:45AM 
5

th
/6th 

1:40PM 
K,1

st
, 2nd 

CF 1
st
 Trimester Awards Assemblies 

Wed 12/6/17 

 

9:00AM 

Prim 

10:15AM 

Int. 

CF Winter Music Concert 

Fri 3/2/18 6:00PM 8:00PM CF Dr. Seuss/Literacy Night 

Fri 3/23/18 8:45AM 
3

rd/4th, 

9:45AM 
5

th
/6th 

1:40PM 
K,1

st
, 2nd 

CF 2
nd

 Trimester Awards Assemblies 

Thurs 05/17/18 6:00PM 7:30PM CF Open House 

Fri 5/18/18 

Tentative 

8:45 AM 11:00 AM  Talent Show 

Wed 5/23/18 

 

9:00 AM 

Primary 

9:55AM 

Int. 

CF Spring Music Concert 

Tues 5/29/18 8:45AM 
3

rd/4th, 

9:45AM 
5

th
/6th 

1:40PM 
K,1

st
, 2nd 

CF 3
rd

 Trimester Awards Assemblies 

Thu 5/31/18 9:00AM 11:00AM CF Student vs. Staff Baseball Game 

Fri 6/1/18 12:20pm 12:45pm CF 6
th

 grade Clap out 


